10.

11.

12.
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.

18.
19.
20.

21.
22.

Position
Superintendent

Chief Business Officer And
Governmental Relations

Chief Academic Officer

Asst Supt Instructional Support K-
12

Assistant Superintendent, Pupil
Services & Selpa

Asst Supt, Professional Growth
Systems

Asst Supt Personnel-Leadership &
Development

Assistant Superintendent Of
Operations

Asst Supt Curriculum & Instruction
K-12

Professional Growth Systems
Principal Liaison

Director V, Instructional Services 7-
12

Principal, Senior High

Director V, Instructional Services K-
6

Director V, Certificated Personnel
Central Kitchen Manager
Teacher, Sdc/Lh

Director IV, Curriculum &
Assessment

Principal, Senior High
Director IV, Pupil Services

Director V, Maintenance,
Operations & Trans.

Director V, Classified Personnel

Director V, Selpa

Other Positions Held

Nutrition Specialist

Teacher, High School

K-12 Education Entity

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Department
Superintendent's Office

Superintendent's Office

Superintendent's Office

N/A

Special Education

N/A

Superintendent's Office

Superintendent's Office

Superintendent's Office
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Secondary Education

Arlington High School

Elementary Education

Personnel
Nutrition Services
North High School

Elementary Education

MI King High School
Pupil Services

Asst. Supt. Of Operations

Personnel

Special Education

Total Wages

$296,366
$246,987

$237,082
$218,644

$216,666

$214,728

$206,301

$206,259

$197,571

$170,706

$169,132

$168,062
$167,216

$166,431
$161,340
$159,878
$159,222

$159,152
$158,072
$157,893

$157,711
$157,496



23.
24,
25.
26.

27.

28.
29.
30.

31.

32.

33.
34.
35.
36.

37.
38,
39,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.

47.
48.
49.

Principal, Senior High
Teacher, High School
Principal, Elementary

Director IV, Curriculum &
Assessment

Coordinator, Ermhs/Secondary

Special Education
Principal, Middle School
Teacher, High School

Director IV, Research, Assessment

& Evaluation

Director IV, Virtual & Continuation

Programs

Director IV, Innovation & Learner

Engagement
Principal, Senior High
Resolution Officer

Director Ill, Purchasing

Assistant Director, Classified

Personnel

Principal, Middle School
Principal, Elementary
Principal, Middle School
Principal, Middle School

Director IV, Adult Education

Teacher, Sdc/Sh
Teacher, High School

Coordinator, English Learners K-12

Principal, Elementary

Coordinator, Career Technical

Education (Cte)
Principal, Middle School
Principal, Middle School

Principal, Elementary

Teacher, Sdc/Lh

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Ramona High School
Ramona High School
Madison Elementary

Secondary Education

Psych Services

Gage Middle School

Educational Options

Research, Assessment And

Evaluation

Educational Options

Instruction Technology

North High School
Personnel
Cbo'S Office

Personnel

Earhart Middle School
Jackson Elementary
Central Middle School
Riverside Stem Academy
Riverside Adult School
Ml King High School
North High School
Secondary Education
Adams Elementary

Secondary Education

Chemawa Middle School
Sierra Middle School

Mark Twain Elementary

$156,916
$155,225
$154,125
$153,762

$152,710

$151,113
$150,441
$150,171

$149,967

$149,931

$149,751
$149,138
$148,611
$148,302

$147,553
$147,265
$147,113
$147,113
$146,593
$146,015
$145,632
$145,299
$145,280
$145,159

$145,039
$144,945
$144,797



50.
51.
52.
53.

54.
55.
56.
57.

58.
59.
60.
61.

62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

73.

74.
75.
76.
77.

Asst Principal, Sr High
Asst Principal, Sr High
Coordinator, Preschool

Assistant Director, Certificated
Personnel

Asst Principal, Sr High

Principal, Elementary

Coordinator, Pupil Services/Selpa

Coordinator - School, Family &

Comm. Partnerships

Asst Principal, Sr High

Principal, Coordinator/Special Ed

Principal, Elementary

Coordinator, Wellness &
Engagement

Asst Principal, Sr High
Principal, Elementary
Principal, Middle School
Principal, Elementary
Principal, Elementary
Teacher, High School

Asst Principal, Sr High
Principal, Elementary
Principal, Elementary
Director V, Business Services

Manager Of Systems

Coordinator, State & Federal
Programs

Asst Principal, Sr High
Teacher, High School
Principal, Elementary

Asst Principal, Sr High

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Ml King High School
North High School
Preschool Office

Personnel

Arlington High School
Franklin Elementary
Special Education

Family Resource Center

Educational Options
Sunshine Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
N/A

Poly High School
Longfellow Elementary
University Middle School
Rivera Elementary
Woodcrest Elementary
North High School
Ramona High School
Highland Elementary
Bryant Elementary
Cbo'S Office

Network & Information
Systems

Elementary Education

Poly High School
MI King High School
Lake Mathews Elementary

Ramona High School

$144,736
$144,736
$144,614
$144,443

$144,068
$143,855
$143,424
$143,361

$143,284
$143,253
$143,229
$143,167

$142,969
$140,934
$140,783
$140,444
$140,159
$140,006
$139,969
$139,819
$139,819
$139,784
$139,644

$139,550

$138,933
$138,911
$138,782
$138,737



78.
79.

80.
81.

82.
83.
84.
85.

86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

92.
93.
94.

95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teacher, High School

Manager, Network/Computer
Services

Asst Principal, Sr High

Professional Growth Systems
Support Principal

Principal, Elementary
Asst Principal, Sr High
Asst Principal, Sr High
Principal, Middle School

Principal, Elementary
Principal, Elementary
Teacher, High School
Principal, Elementary
Principal, Elementary

Asst Principal On Special
Assignment - Sr High

Principal, Elementary
Principal, Elementary

Coordinator, Digital Learning
Initiatives

Asst Principal, Sr High
Principal, Elementary
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Principal, Elementary

Teacher, High School

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Ramona High School

Network & Information
Systems

Arlington High School
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Kennedy Elementary
MI King High School
Arlington High School

Frank Augustus Miller Middle
School

Washington Elementary
Castle View Elementary
Arlington High School
Taft Elementary
Highgrove Elementary

Secondary Education

Monroe Elementary
Pachappa Elementary

Instruction Technology

MI King High School
Fremont Elementary
Educational Options
Arlington High School
Mountain View Elementary

Poly High School

$138,622
$138,554

$138,464
$138,419

$138,376
$137,793
$137,462
$137,138

$137,081
$136,955
$136,555
$136,408
$136,372
$135,933

$135,919
$135,914
$135,674

$135,604
$135,396
$135,143
$135,087
$134,779
$134,662



