	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Riverside Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$296,366
2.	Chief Business Officer And Governmental Relations		Riverside Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$246,987
3.	Chief Academic Officer		Riverside Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$237,082
4.	Asst Supt Instructional Support K- 12		Riverside Unified	N/A	\$218,644
5.	Assistant Superintendent, Pupil Services & Selpa		Riverside Unified	Special Education	\$216,666
6.	Asst Supt, Professional Growth Systems		Riverside Unified	N/A	\$214,728
7.	Asst Supt Personnel-Leadership & Development		Riverside Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$206,301
8.	Assistant Superintendent Of Operations		Riverside Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$206,259
9.	Asst Supt Curriculum & Instruction K-12		Riverside Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$197,571
10.	Professional Growth Systems Principal Liaison		Riverside Unified	Grant Ed Center Portable 18	\$170,706
11.	Director V, Instructional Services 7- 12		Riverside Unified	Secondary Education	\$169,132
12.	Principal, Senior High		Riverside Unified	Arlington High School	\$168,062
13.	Director V, Instructional Services K-		Riverside Unified	Elementary Education	\$167,216
14.	Director V, Certificated Personnel		Riverside Unified	Personnel	\$166,431
15.	Central Kitchen Manager	Nutrition Specialist	Riverside Unified	Nutrition Services	\$161,340
16.	Teacher, Sdc/Lh	Teacher, High School	Riverside Unified	North High School	\$159,878
17.	Director IV, Curriculum & Assessment		Riverside Unified	Elementary Education	\$159,222
18.	Principal, Senior High		Riverside Unified	MI King High School	\$159,152
19.	Director IV, Pupil Services		Riverside Unified	Pupil Services	\$158,072
20.	Director V, Maintenance, Operations & Trans.		Riverside Unified	Asst. Supt. Of Operations	\$157,893
21.	Director V, Classified Personnel		Riverside Unified	Personnel	\$157,711
22.	Director V, Selpa		Riverside Unified	Special Education	\$157,496

23.	Principal, Senior High		Riverside Unified	Ramona High School	\$156,916
24.	Teacher, High School		Riverside Unified	Ramona High School	\$155,225
25.	Principal, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Madison Elementary	\$154,125
26.	Director IV, Curriculum & Assessment		Riverside Unified	Secondary Education	\$153,762
27.	Coordinator, Ermhs/Secondary Special Education		Riverside Unified	Psych Services	\$152,710
28.	Principal, Middle School		Riverside Unified	Gage Middle School	\$151,113
29.	Teacher, High School		Riverside Unified	Educational Options	\$150,441
30.	Director IV, Research, Assessment & Evaluation		Riverside Unified	Research, Assessment And Evaluation	\$150,171
31.	Director IV, Virtual & Continuation Programs		Riverside Unified	Educational Options	\$149,967
32.	Director IV, Innovation & Learner Engagement		Riverside Unified	Instruction Technology	\$149,931
33.	Principal, Senior High		Riverside Unified	North High School	\$149,751
34.	Resolution Officer		Riverside Unified	Personnel	\$149,138
35.	Director III, Purchasing		Riverside Unified	Cbo'S Office	\$148,611
36.	Assistant Director, Classified Personnel		Riverside Unified	Personnel	\$148,302
37.	Principal, Middle School		Riverside Unified	Earhart Middle School	\$147,553
38.	Principal, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Jackson Elementary	\$147,265
39.	Principal, Middle School		Riverside Unified	Central Middle School	\$147,113
40.	Principal, Middle School		Riverside Unified	Riverside Stem Academy	\$147,113
41.	Director IV, Adult Education		Riverside Unified	Riverside Adult School	\$146,593
42.	Teacher, Sdc/Sh		Riverside Unified	MI King High School	\$146,015
43.	Teacher, High School	Teacher, Sdc/Lh	Riverside Unified	North High School	\$145,632
44.	Coordinator, English Learners K-12		Riverside Unified	Secondary Education	\$145,299
45.	Principal, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Adams Elementary	\$145,280
46.	Coordinator, Career Technical Education (Cte)		Riverside Unified	Secondary Education	\$145,159
47.	Principal, Middle School		Riverside Unified	Chemawa Middle School	\$145,039
48.	Principal, Middle School		Riverside Unified	Sierra Middle School	\$144,945
49.	Principal, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Mark Twain Elementary	\$144,797

74.	Asst Principal, Sr High	Riverside Unified	Poly High School	\$138,933
73.	Coordinator, State & Federal Programs	Riverside Unified	Elementary Education	\$139,550
72.	Manager Of Systems	Riverside Unified	Network & Information Systems	\$139,644
71.	Director V, Business Services	Riverside Unified	Cbo'S Office	\$139,784
70.	Principal, Elementary	Riverside Unified	Bryant Elementary	\$139,819
69.	Principal, Elementary	Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$139,819
68.	Asst Principal, Sr High	Riverside Unified	Ramona High School	\$139,969
67.	Teacher, High School	Riverside Unified	North High School	\$140,006
66.	Principal, Elementary	Riverside Unified	Woodcrest Elementary	\$140,159
65.	Principal, Elementary	Riverside Unified	Rivera Elementary	\$140,444
64.	Principal, Middle School	Riverside Unified	University Middle School	\$140,783
63.	Principal, Elementary	Riverside Unified	Longfellow Elementary	\$140,934
62.	Asst Principal, Sr High	Riverside Unified	Poly High School	\$142,969
61.	Coordinator, Wellness & Engagement	Riverside Unified	N/A	\$143,167
60.	Principal, Elementary	Riverside Unified	Jefferson Elementary	\$143,229
59.	Principal, Coordinator/Special Ed	Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$143,253
58.	Asst Principal, Sr High	Riverside Unified	Educational Options	\$143,284
57.	Coordinator - School, Family & Comm. Partnerships	Riverside Unified	Family Resource Center	\$143,361
56.	Coordinator, Pupil Services/Selpa	Riverside Unified	Special Education	\$143,424
55.	Principal, Elementary	Riverside Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$143,855
54.	Asst Principal, Sr High	Riverside Unified	Arlington High School	\$144,068
53.	Assistant Director, Certificated Personnel	Riverside Unified	Personnel	\$144,443
52.	Coordinator, Preschool	Riverside Unified	Preschool Office	\$144,614
51.	Asst Principal, Sr High	Riverside Unified	North High School	\$144,736

78.	Teacher, High School	Riverside Unified	Ramona High School	\$138,622
79.	Manager, Network/Computer Services	Riverside Unified	Network & Information Systems	\$138,554
80.	Asst Principal, Sr High	Riverside Unified	Arlington High School	\$138,464
81.	Professional Growth Systems Support Principal	Riverside Unified	Grant Ed Center Portable 18	\$138,419
82.	Principal, Elementary	Riverside Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$138,376
83.	Asst Principal, Sr High	Riverside Unified	MI King High School	\$137,793
84.	Asst Principal, Sr High	Riverside Unified	Arlington High School	\$137,462
85.	Principal, Middle School	Riverside Unified	Frank Augustus Miller Middle School	\$137,138
86.	Principal, Elementary	Riverside Unified	Washington Elementary	\$137,081
87.	Principal, Elementary	Riverside Unified	Castle View Elementary	\$136,955
88.	Teacher, High School	Riverside Unified	Arlington High School	\$136,555
89.	Principal, Elementary	Riverside Unified	Taft Elementary	\$136,408
90.	Principal, Elementary	Riverside Unified	Highgrove Elementary	\$136,372
91.	Asst Principal On Special Assignment - Sr High	Riverside Unified	Secondary Education	\$135,933
92.	Principal, Elementary	Riverside Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$135,919
93.	Principal, Elementary	Riverside Unified	Pachappa Elementary	\$135,914
94.	Coordinator, Digital Learning Initiatives	Riverside Unified	Instruction Technology	\$135,674
95.	Asst Principal, Sr High	Riverside Unified	MI King High School	\$135,604
96.	Principal, Elementary	Riverside Unified	Fremont Elementary	\$135,396
97.	Teacher, High School	Riverside Unified	Educational Options	\$135,143
98.	Teacher, High School	Riverside Unified	Arlington High School	\$135,087
99.	Principal, Elementary	Riverside Unified	Mountain View Elementary	\$134,779
100.	Teacher, High School	Riverside Unified	Poly High School	\$134,662